HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
GW 460ATS EVA Perfect Binder
MAFSGW460A
This perfect binding system
is easy to use and provides
consistent, professional
quality products for short
to medium run solutions.
With a durable build and
included features, the
460A is an afforadable and
efficient solution for your
perfect binding needs.
Specialized Nipping
Milling and notching blades are housed
beneath safety covers to ensure operator
safety.
HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
The 460ATS EVA perfect binder features a 5” color
touchscreen, large glue pot with applicator roller,
disk application side glue, padding mode and book
block glue trap setting. Other features include
a 20 tooth milling cutter with 2 notching blades
for excellent spine preparation, fully automatic
clamping, built in dust extraction and more.
• Clamp opens and closes with the single press
of a button
• Notching blades are housed beneath safety
covers to ensure operator safety
• Milling and notching blades are housed beneath
safety covers to ensure operator safety
• Hot melt glue is applied to the spine and side by
a rotating applicator drum
• A scraper bar ensures that a smooth and
uniform thickness of glue is always applied
• Nip dwell time can be adjusted to ensure
professional looking finished pieces
Features
GW 460ATS EVA
Perfect Binder
SPECS
Max. Speed 460 cycles / hour
Max. Thickness 2.25" / 6cm
Max. Length 18.1" / 46cm
Side Gluing Side glue pot, disk application
Display LCD 5” color touchscreen
Clamp Electric, fully automatic
Cover Insertion Electric clamping
Milling 20 tooth milling cutter
Notching 2 notching blades
Padding Mode Yes
Warm-up Time 20 - 30 minutes
Electrical Req. 208-230V 1phase / 20A
Dimensions (L x W x H) 62" x 29" x 51"
156 cm x 72 cm x 130 cm
Weight 575 lbs. (260 kg)